WILLIAM III GOURMET COFFEE

Coffee 120z $1.70 160z $1.90 200z $2.05
Regular, Flavored or decaf

WILLIAM III 160z Mug Refill $1.25

WILLIAM III 160z Refill Mug Purchase $6.25

ESPRESSO & HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Single $1.65 Double $1.85

Caffé Americano

Single/ 120z $1.65 Double/ 160z $1.85 Triple/200z $2.10

Caffe Macchiato(Italian Style)

Espresso topped with steamed milk foam

120z/Single shot $1.75 120z/Double shot $1.95
Caffé Latte

Espresso and steamed milk No foam
120z 3.45 160z$3.65 200z$3.90
Caramel Latte/Macchiato

Freshly steamed milk with caramel-flavored syrup, espresso and finished with caramel sauce

120z 3.60 1602$3.85 200z$4.05
Cappuccino

Espresso, hot milk and steamed milk foam

120z$3.45 160z$3.65 200z$3.90

Caffé Mocha/White Mocha

Espresso with chocolate sauce and steamed milk. Topped with sweetened whipped cream

120z$3.60 160z$3.90 200z%$4.05
Chai Tea latte

Spice Black tea blended with steamed milk.

120z$3.25 160z$3.45 200z$3.65
Hot Chocolate

Steamed milk with chocolate sauce.

120z$2.05 160z$2.55 200z$2.80
Caffé au Lait

Gourmet Coffee and steamed milk

120z$1.85 160z$2.05 200z$2.25
Steamers

Freshly steamed milk with flavored syrup

120z$2.70 160z$2.85 200z$3.00
Hot Assorted Tea

120z$1.05 160z$1.20 200z$1.45

Cold Mﬂk(Whole or Skim)
120z $1.30 160z$1.50 200z$1.70



EXTRAS

Add Flavor shot $0.60
Add Whipped Cream $0.45
Add Espresso Shot $0.60
Soy Milk $0.60

FRESH BAKED GOODS

Muffins $2.10
Bagels $2.00
Donuts $0.95
Cinnamon Bun $2.25
Apple Fritter $2.25
Bow Tie $2.15
Danish $2.10
Scone $1.95
Pound Cake Slice $2.15
Cookie $0.80
Butter Baked Croissant $1.85
Bread (white, wheat & Kaiser) 2 slices $1.00
Extra cream cheese $0.60
Strawberry Granola Parfait $3.85

Made with low-fat vanilla yogurt, maple granola with whole grain oats &

strawberries.
Fruit Cup $3.60
Melon, cantaloupe, grapes and pineapple cut

William III S¢guature SOUP

120z Soup $3.90
160z Soup $4.25
12 oz soup and Y2 a sandwich $6.25

(Only on a white or wheat Subroll)



WILLIAM IIT BREAKFAST SANDWICH

William III offers Hot Breakfast Sandwiches on either Fresh Baked
Artisan Croissants, English muffins or any Signature bagel with

your choice of cheese.
Available from 6:00 a.m.-10:30a.m.

Sausage or Bacon Egg & Cheese
Sausage or Bacon & Egg
Sausage or Bacon & Cheese
Ham or Turkey Egg & Cheese
Ham or Turkey & Egg

Ham or Turkey & Cheese
Egg & Cheese

Cheese Sandwich

Add Lettuce

Add Tomatoes

Extra Ham or Turkey

Extra Sausage or Bacon
Extra Cheese

Extra Egg

BLT

LUNCH SANDWICHES

WILLIAM III offers a variety of Sandwiches served on your favorite
sandwich bread (White Baguette, Wheat Baguette, Whole Wheat, Rye,
Multigrain, White or Croissant) with your choice of American, Swiss &

Provolone.

Ham and Cheese

Turkey

Tuna Salad

William III Ségwazare Chicken Salad

Roast Beef
Italian Club

Ham, Turkey and Salami

The Club
Ham & Turkey

William III Séguature Sandwich
Mortadella, Capicolla & Salami

$4.75
$4.90
$5.00
$5.15

$5.15
$5.15

$5.15
$5.35

$3.80
$3.45
$3.25
$3.65
$3.35
$3.15
$3.15
$2.85
$0.25
$0.25
$0.75
$0.85
$0.40
$0.85
$3.85



SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

Chicken Chipotle Salad

Extra Dressing

Extra Topping (croutons or tortilla chips)

200z soda
Water
Juices

Ice Tea

COLD DRINKS

$5.85
$5.85
$6.00
$0.60
$0.50

$1.85
$1.55
$1.95
$1.95






