WILLIAM III GOURMET COFFEE

Coffee 12oz \$1.70 16oz \$1.90 20oz \$2.05

Regular, Flavored or decaf

WILLIAM III 16oz Mug Refill \$1.25

WILLIAM III 16oz Refill Mug Purchase \$6.25

ESPRESSO & HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Single \$1.65 Double \$1.85

Caffé Americano

Single/12oz \$1.65 Double/16oz \$1.85 Triple/20oz \$2.10

Caffe Macchiato(Italian Style)
Espresso topped with steamed milk foam

Caffé Latte

Espresso and steamed milk No foam

12oz 3.45 16oz\$3.65 20oz\$3.90

Caramel Latte/Macchiato

Freshly steamed milk with caramel-flavored syrup, espresso and finished with caramel sauce

12oz 3.60 16oz\$3.85 20oz\$4.05

Cappuccino

Espresso, hot milk and steamed milk foam

120z\$3.45 16oz\$3.65 20oz\$3.90

Caffé Mocha/White Mocha

Espresso with chocolate sauce and steamed milk. Topped with sweetened whipped cream

120z\$3.60 16oz\$3.90 20oz\$4.05

Chai Tea latte

Spice Black tea blended with steamed milk.

120z\$3.25 16oz\$3.45 20oz\$3.65

Hot Chocolate

Steamed milk with chocolate sauce.

120z\$2.05 16oz\$2.55 20oz\$2.80

Caffé au Lait

Gourmet Coffee and steamed milk

120z\$1.85 16oz\$2.05 20oz\$2.25

Steamers

Freshly steamed milk with flavored syrup

120z\$2.70 16oz\$2.85 20oz\$3.00

Hot Assorted Tea

120z\$1.05 16oz\$1.20 20oz\$1.45

Cold Milk(Whole or Skim)

12oz \$1.30 16oz\$1.50 20oz\$1.70

EXTRAS

Add Flavor shot	\$0.60
Add Whipped Cream	\$0.45
Add Espresso Shot	\$0.60
Soy Milk	\$0.60

FRESH BAKED GOODS

Muffins	\$2.10
Bagels	\$2.00
Donuts	\$0.95
Cinnamon Bun	\$2.25
Apple Fritter	\$2.25
Bow Tie	\$2.15
Danish	\$2.10
Scone	\$1.95
Pound Cake Slice	\$2.15
Cookie	\$0.80
Butter Baked Croissant	\$1.85
Bread (white, wheat & Kaiser) 2 slices	\$1.00
Extra cream cheese	\$0.60

Strawberry Granola Parfait \$3.85 Made with low-fat vanilla yogurt, maple granola with whole grain oats &

strawberries.
Fruit Cup \$3.60

Melon, cantaloupe, grapes and pineapple cut

William III Signature SOUP

12oz Soup	\$3.90
16oz Soup	\$4.25
12 oz soup and ½ a sandwich (Only on a white or wheat Subroll)	\$6.25

WILLIAM III BREAKFAST SANDWICH

William III offers Hot Breakfast Sandwiches on either Fresh Baked Artisan Croissants, English muffins or any Signature bagel with your choice of cheese.

Available from 6:00 a.m.-10:30a.m.

Sausage or Bacon Egg & Cheese	\$3.80
Sausage or Bacon & Egg	\$3.45
Sausage or Bacon & Cheese	\$3.25
Ham or Turkey Egg & Cheese	\$3.65
Ham or Turkey & Egg	\$3.35
Ham or Turkey & Cheese	\$3.15
Egg & Cheese	\$3.15
Cheese Sandwich	\$2.85
Add Lettuce	\$0.25
Add Tomatoes	\$0.25
Extra Ham or Turkey	\$0.75
Extra Sausage or Bacon	\$0.85
Extra Cheese	\$0.40
Extra Egg	\$0.85
BLT	\$3.85

LUNCH SANDWICHES

WILLIAM III offers a variety of Sandwiches served on your favorite sandwich bread (White Baguette, Wheat Baguette, Whole Wheat, Rye, Multigrain, White or Croissant) with your choice of American, Swiss & Provolone.

Ham and Cheese Turkey Tuna Salad	\$4.75 \$4.90 \$5.00
William III Signature Chicken Salad	\$5.15
Roast Beef	\$5.15
Italian Club	\$5.15
Ham, Turkey and Salami	
The Club	\$5.15
Ham & Turkey	
William III Signature Sandwich	\$5.35
Mortadella, Capicolla & Salami	

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.85
Chef Salad	\$5.85
Chicken Chipotle Salad	\$6.00
Extra Dressing	\$0.60
Extra Topping (croutons or tortilla chips)	\$0.50

COLD DRINKS

20oz soda	\$1.85
Water	\$1.55
Juices	\$1.95
Ice Tea	\$1.95